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. Margaret Simmons Invitational A
March 16, 2018 | Murray State - Murray, KY
Events:
100
Men's 100 Meters Finals &= W: 0.9
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Slaton, Kewan SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 11.18 10
2. Smith, Josiah FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 11.19 8
3. Lawson, Jarod FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 11.38 6
4. Rooke, John S0-2 Freed-Hardeman 11.52 5
5. Bizimana, Matthew Kentucky State 12.45 4
6. Bush, Cahlil Kentucky State 13.19 3
Williams-Ralston, Adrian Kentucky State DNF -
Men's 200 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Sapp, Tyreke Unattached 22.29 10
2. Conley, Jonathan JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 22.41 8
3. Smith, Josiah FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 22.80 6
4 Tolson, Joshua Kentucky State 22.87 5
5. Rooke, John SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 23.21 4
6. Haughton, Henry S0O-2 Quincy 23.51 3
7. Nelson, Kristopher Kentucky State 24.27 2
8. Gibson, Andrew FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 25.52 1
9. Bizimana, Matthew Kentucky State 25.81 -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Sapp, Tyreke Unattached 22.29 10
2. Conley, Jonathan JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 22.41 8
3. Smith, Josiah FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 22.80 6
4. Rooke, John S0-2 Freed-Hardeman 23.21 4
200 Meters Finals Section 2 W:0.4
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Tolson, Joshua Kentucky State 22.87 5
2. Haughton, Henry SO-2 Quincy 23.51 3
3. Nelson, Kristopher Kentucky State 24.27 2
4. Gibson, Andrew FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 25.52 1
5. Bizimana, Matthew Kentucky State 25.81
6. Bush, Cahlil Kentucky State 29.38
Men's 400 Meters Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Conley, Jonathan JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 49.67 10
2. Tolson, Joshua Kentucky State 51.35 8
3. Murphy, Keelan SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 52.36 6
4. Rose, Jaleel Kentucky State 52.43 5
5. Lawrence, Kymani Lindsey Wilson 52.45 4
6. Donnell, Darin FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 53.46 3
7. Keeling, Holt Lindsey Wilson 53.86 2
8. Smith, Daniel FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 5417 1
9. Haughton, Henry SO-2 Quincy 54.18
10. Davis, Christian Lindsey Wilson 56.12
11. Nelson, Kristopher Kentucky State 57.23
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Conley, Jonathan
Murphy, Keelan
Lawrence, Kymani
Donnell, Darin
Keeling, Holt

Smith, Daniel

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Tolson, Joshua
Rose, Jaleel
Haughton, Henry
Davis, Christian
Nelson, Kristopher

Davis, Brandon

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Freed-Hardeman
Lindsey Wilson
Tennessee-Martin
Lindsey Wilson

Tennessee-Martin

TEAM
Kentucky State
Kentucky State
Quincy
Lindsey Wilson
Kentucky State

Kentucky Wesleyan

TIME

49.67

52.36

52.45

53.46

53.86

54.17

TIME

51.35

52.43

54.18

56.12

57.23

57.69
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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NAME

Galloway, Cameron
Rogers, Austin
Kipyego, Fedrick
Chelide, Brian
Elliott, Sam
Mcclelland, Alexander
Quire, Patrick
Marsch, George
Yator, Bronzon
Bradley, Tyler

Lee, Aaron
McCollum, Drew
Hardwick, Seth
Jones Jr, Corey
Waid, Logan
Bommaritto, Austin
Bias, Wendell
Stephenson, Travon
Murphy, Keelan

Blessing, James
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Men's 800 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Kentucky State
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Freed-Hardeman
Murray State
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Murray State
Kentucky Wesleyan
Freed-Hardeman
Lindsey Wilson JV
Kentucky State
Quincy

Lindsey Wilson
Quincy

Kentucky State
Freed-Hardeman

Quincy

TIME

1:59.90

2:00.74

2:03.33

2:03.47

2:04.50

2:05.21

2:05.37

2:07.68

2:10.43

2:11.01

2:11.99

2:13.96

2:14.48

2:15.21

2:16.19

2:16.57

2:18.07

2:21.28

2:27.77

2:46.21
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NAME

Galloway, Cameron
Rogers, Austin
Kipyego, Fedrick
Chelide, Brian

Elliott, Sam

Mcclelland, Alexander

Marsch, George
Bradley, Tyler

McCollum, Drew

NAME

Quire, Patrick
Yator, Bronzon
Lee, Aaron
Hardwick, Seth
Jones Jr, Corey
Waid, Logan
Bommaritto, Austin
Bias, Wendell
Stephenson, Travon
Murphy, Keelan

Blessing, James

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53931_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

800 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Kentucky State
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Freed-Hardeman
Murray State
Kentucky Wesleyan
Murray State

Freed-Hardeman

TEAM

Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Lindsey Wilson JV
Kentucky State
Quincy

Lindsey Wilson
Quincy

Kentucky State
Freed-Hardeman

Quincy

TIME

1:59.90

2:00.74

2:03.33

2:03.47

2:04.50

2:05.21

2:07.68

2:11.01

2:13.96

TIME

2:05.37

2:10.43

2:11.99

2:14.48

2:15.21

2:16.19

2:16.57

2:18.07

2:21.28

2:27.77

2:46.21
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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NAME

Ford, Ryan

Rogers, Austin
Kipyego, Fedrick
Chelide, Brian
Quire, Patrick
Mcclelland, Alexander
Baumann, Lenny
Marsch, George
Bradley, Tyler
Kipping, Will

Riddle, Logan

Yator, Bronzon

Lee, Aaron

Jones Jr, Corey
Waid, Logan
Stephenson, Travon
McClain, Alec

Ariel, Jimmy

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53931_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 1500 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Kentucky Wesleyan
Murray State
Tennessee-Martin
Kentucky Wesleyan
Murray State
Quincy
Freed-Hardeman
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky State
Quincy

Kentucky State
Freed-Hardeman

Quincy

TIME

4:01.26

4:03.15

4:10.33

4:13.11

4:21.36

4:21.95

4:22.75

4:23.54

4:26.70

4:29.09

4:29.21

4:33.64

4:39.04

4:43.71

4:44.77

4:45.19

5:.02.85

5:02.89
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=
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1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Ford, Ryan

Rogers, Austin
Kipyego, Fedrick
Chelide, Brian

Quire, Patrick
Mcclelland, Alexander
Baumann, Lenny
Bradley, Tyler

Riddle, Logan

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Marsch, George
Kipping, Will

Yator, Bronzon

Lee, Aaron

Jones Jr, Corey
Waid, Logan
Stephenson, Travon
McClain, Alec

Ariel, Jimmy

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Tennessee-Martin
Kentucky Wesleyan
Murray State
Tennessee-Martin
Murray State

Freed-Hardeman

TEAM

Kentucky Wesleyan
Quincy

Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky Wesleyan
Kentucky State
Quincy

Kentucky State
Freed-Hardeman

Quincy

TIME

4:01.26

4:03.15

4:10.33

413.11

4:21.36

4:21.95

4:22.75

4:26.70

4:29.21

TIME

4:23.54

4:29.09

4:33.64

4:39.04

4:43.71

4:44.77

4:45.19

5:.02.85

5:02.89

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC
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PL NAME

1. Alverson, Tyler

2. Perez, Leonel

3. Dye, Timothy

4. Leonard, Poncherella
5. Walker, Jhon-Wes
6. Taylor, Justin

7. Dobbs, Tyler

8. Brock, Philip

9. Dunlap, Adam

10. Graves, William
11. Prenger, Josiah
12. Dykes, Joshua

PL NAME
1. Gamble, Chase
2. Gibson, Andrew

PL NAME

1. Terrell, Marcus

2. Priddy, William

3. Perez, Leomar

4, Johanneman, Mark
5. Holder, Matthew
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Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals Top?

Men's 3000 Steeplechase Finals Top?

YEAR TEAM TIME
S0-2 Freed-Hardeman 15:33.73
JR-3 Tennessee-Martin 15:48.73
FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 15:53.47

UNAT-Tennessee-Martin 16:00.87
FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 16:25.31
Unattached 17:00.48
SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 17:04.14

FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 17:21.63
SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 17:26.56
SO-2 Tennessee-Martin 18:15.35
FR-1 Quincy 18:45.05
FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 19:22.46

YEAR TEAM TIME
S0-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 18.54
FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 19.13
YEAR TEAM TIME
Lindsey Wilson 10:20.94
Lindsey Wilson 10:21.89
FR-1 Tennessee-Martin 10:44.20
Kentucky State 11:56.55
FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 11:58.61

LOGIN / REGISTER
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=
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PL TEAM SQUAD
Tennessee-
1. Martin A
Kentucky
2 State A

PL TEAM SQUAD
Lindsey
1. Wilson A
Kentucky
2 State A
Lindsey B
Wilson

PL TEAM SQUAD
L
2 e
s e s

PL NAME
1. Bouchard, Adam
1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
P 0] 0 0]
2. Vandergriff, Nolan
1.75
XXX
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Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals Top?

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?t

Men's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top?t

Men's High Jump Finals Top?

LOGIN / REGISTER

ATHLETES TIME SC
Kewan Slaton, Jonathan Conley, Jarod Lawson,
Josiah Smith 43.13 10
Adrian Williams-Ralsto, Joshua Tolson, Jaleel Rose, 43.66 8
Kristopher Nelson :
ATHLETES TIME SC
Christian Whitehead, Holt Keeling, Jaylyn McMurry, .
Christian Davis 32577 110
Joshua Tolson, Cameron Galloway, Corey Jones Jr, .
Jaleel Rose 3:30.65 8
Cameron Murphy, Austin Bommaritto, Kymani DNF )
Lawrence, Bryson Morris
ATHLETES TIME SC
Ryan Ford, Austin Rogers, Andrew Dodson, Lenny .
BAuUMann 8:16.88 10
Jonathan Conley, Leomar Perez, Daniel Smith, Kewan 820.87
Slaton o
K'Lan Harris, Jaylyn McMurry, Cameron Murphy, .
Christian Whitehead 9:47.24 |8
YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 2.00m 6'6.75" 10
2.00 2.05
(6] XXX
S0-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 1.75m 5'8.75" 8

=

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's Long Jump Finals Top?t

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Vandergriff, Nolan SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 591m 19'4.75"
5.64m (+0.0) 5.76m (+0.0) 5.91m (+0.0) 5.47m (+0.0) 5.65m (+0.0) 5.23m (+0.0)

2. Pfeffer, Austin FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.62m 18'5.25"
5.25m (+0.0) 5.30m (+0.0) 5.62m (+0.0) 5.48m (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0)

3. Gamble, Chase SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 5.23m 172"
5.19m (+0.0) 5.23m (+0.0)

Men's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1. Gibson, Andrew FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 11.8Tm 38'9"
FOUL (+0.0) FOUL (+0.0) 11.41m (+0.0) 11.81m(1.9) FOUL (+0.0) 11.66m (0.2)

2. Bouchard, Adam FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 11.76m 38'7"
11.50m (0.2) 11.55m (+0.0) 11.59m (1.2) 11.72m(0.8) 11.31m (1.7) 11.76m (1.0)

3. Pfeffer, Austin FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 10.89m 35'8.75"

FOUL (+0.0)

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Jones, Edward Kentucky State 13.26m
13.26m FOUL 12.90m 12.35m 12.30m 12.12m

2. Lowenstein, Chase FR-1 Quincy 12.87m
12.87m 12.5Tm 12.50m 12.75m 12.53m 11.94m

3. Luce, Dylan FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 11.49m
10.97m FOUL 11.49m 11.03m 11.32m 11.33m

4. Golden, Andrew S0-2 Freed-Hardeman 11.26m
11.15m 11.00m 11.26m 11.15m 10.97m 9.99m

5. Livingston, Kolan Kentucky State 11.7Tm
10.89m FOUL 10.96m 11.11m 10.86m 10.98m

6. Settle, Jeremiah FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 10.5Tm
10.0lm 10.14m 10.5Tm 9.89m 10.35m 10.47m

7. Washington, Justin Kentucky State 9.0Tm

827m 861Tm 844m 9.0lm 8.93m 8.65m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/53931_m.html
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Men's Discus Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1. Miller, Cameron SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 37.6Tm 123'5" 10

FOUL 34.46m 33.76m 35.83m 37.61Tm 34.72m

2. Settle, Jeremiah FR-1 Freed-Hardeman 36.7Tm 120' 5" 8
35.1Tm 34.56m 36.71Tm FOUL FOUL FOUL

3. Livingston, Kolan Kentucky State 36.3Tm 191" 6
36.3Tm 35.71m 3541Tm FOUL 36.3Tm 33.04m

4 Lowenstein, Chase FR-1 Quincy 34.10m 111°10" 5
3410m FOUL FOUL 29.92m 31.37m 29.44m

5. Higgs, Timothy Lindsey Wilson 33.75m 110'9" 4
FOUL 33.75m 29.80m FOUL FOUL FOUL

6. Thurman, Cameron Lindsey Wilson 32.54m 106'9" 3
26.50m 27.82m 32.54m FOUL 27.40m 28.56m

7. Washington, Justin Kentucky State 29.98m 98' 4" 2

FOUL 26.6Tm 29.98m FOUL 29.177m 29.06m
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Men's Javelin Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1. Jones, Edward Kentucky State 45.87m 150'6" 10

45.87m  43.20m 4450m FOUL FOUL

2. Bouchard, Adam FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 44.04m 144' 6" 8
42.28m 43.68m 41.44m 43.45m 41.61m 44.04m

3. Davis, Brandon FR-1 Kentucky Wesleyan 42.59m 139'9" 6
FOUL 42.59m 38.45m 34.08m 37.46m 42.44m

4 Murphy, Keelan SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 34.72m 113 11" 5
FOUL 34.72m 2529m 27.56m 26.96m 26.07m

5. Gamble, Chase SO-2 Kentucky Wesleyan 32.60m 106" 11" 4
30.08m 25.26m 32.60m FOUL 29.07lm 31.46m

6. Tucker, Dillon SO-2 Freed-Hardeman 29.48m 96'9" 3

FOUL FOUL 21.15m FOUL 29.48m 29.34m
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